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 55 26520 BELLAMPALLI  6District 320 G  8  8  61 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 148 26539 KARIMNAGAR  0District 320 G  0  0  148 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 26564 RAMAGUNDAM  40District 320 G  0  0  80 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 26570 SIRSILLA  19District 320 G  19  19  40 0  0  0 19  0  0  0

 80 29870 MANCHERIAL  19District 320 G  20  20  99 0  0  0 19  1  0  0

 10 38384 MANTHANI  0District 320 G  1  2  10 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 103 61552 PEDDAPALLY  4District 320 G  2  2  107 0  4  0 2  0  0  0

 34 65069 SULTANABAD  0District 320 G  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 76040 ASIFABAD  6District 320 G  6  7  21 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 66 78404 KARIMNAGAR SATHAVAHANA  0District 320 G  0  0  66 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 74 97521 KARIMNAGAR MANAIR  28District 320 G  27  27  102 0  0  0 27  0  0  0

 26 98674 MANCHERIAL GARIMILLA  0District 320 G  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 101093 KARIMNAGAR KALESHWARI  24District 320 G  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 101628 BEJJANKI  4District 320 G  3  3  32 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 82 102433 KORATLA  0District 320 G  5  6  82 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 40 103920 CHOPPADANDI  1District 320 G  3  3  41 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 54 106382 VEMULAWADA  0District 320 G  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 106385 KAGHAZ NAGAR KOTHAPETA  2District 320 G  1  1  13 1  0  0 1  0  1  0

 87 106880 METPALLY  0District 320 G  0  0  87 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 107927 KOHEDA  5District 320 G  4  4  24 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 27 111312 KARIMNAGAR RAJA RAJESHWARI  13District 320 G  11  11  40 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 94 112043 KARIM NAGAR MANKAMMATHOTA  1District 320 G  1  1  95 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 28 115366 YELLAREDDYPET  0District 320 G  1  1  28 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 23 116157 GOPALRAOPET  4District 320 G  3  4  27 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 24 116821 MANDAMARRI  3District 320 G  5  6  27 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 13 118184 KARIMNAGAR GOLDEN TOWER  0District 320 G  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 118428 GODHAVARIKHANI SPOORTHI  17District 320 G  14  16  55 0  0  0 7  9  0  0

 32 119504 MANCHERIAL HITECHCITY  0District 320 G  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 4



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of December, 2025

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 1/7/2026 11:39:49PM

 28 120265 Karimnagar Bommakal  2District 320 G  2  2  30 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 44 120333 Karimnagar Balajinagar  31District 320 G  6  6  75 0  5  0 2  4  0  0

 37 120967 Raikal  0District 320 G  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 121028 Karimnagar Bhagatnagar  0District 320 G  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 121224 Tandur Telangana  0District 320 G  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 124899 Gangadhara  0District 320 G  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 125288 Jannaram  2District 320 G  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 126226 Rudrangi  6District 320 G  5  5  26 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 13 127769 Nazrulnagar  6District 320 G  6  6  19 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 23 127978 Ramakrishnapur  10District 320 G  10  11  33 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 20 128395 Kathalapoor  0District 320 G  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 128857 Karimnagar Laxminagar  14District 320 G  13  13  30 0  0  0 12  1  0  0

 52 129522 Dharmapuri  1District 320 G  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 129561 Dharmaram  0District 320 G  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 130203 Mancherial Gouthami  15District 320 G  15  15  31 0  0  0 14  1  0  0

 16 131635 Peddapally Elite  9District 320 G  8  9  25 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 44 131849 Godavarikhani Shatabdi  0District 320 G  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 132371 Goleti Sports  0District 320 G  2  2  13 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 15 134080 Ganneruvaram  6District 320 G  6  8  21 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 0 134665 Korutla Kotinavadurga  25District 320 G  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 135057 Adilabad Kings  0District 320 G  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 135532 Karimnagar Srinidhi  1District 320 G  1  1  13 1  0  0 1  0  0  1

 0 136169 Peddapalli Sree Shakthi  12District 320 G  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 140195 Karimnagar Akshara  9District 320 G  9  9  20 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 14 141985 Bellampalli Caltex  1District 320 G  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 142827 Rajarampally  0District 320 G  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 143873 Mancherial Sakhi  16District 320 G  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 144311 Devapur Orient Gold  3District 320 G  2  4  12 0  0  0 3  1  0  0
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 17 144773 Jagityal  0District 320 G  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 147438 Ramagundam Maguva  31District 320 G  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 147974 Bellampalli Vision Care  6District 320 G  6  8  16 2  0  0 4  4  2  0

 0 148817 Dharmaram Dharani  10District 320 G  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 149719 Karimnagar Sri Sapthagiri  0District 320 G  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 149752 Dandepally  0District 320 G  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 151454 Karimnagar Sri Sapthagiri Women  6District 320 G  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 152322 Centenary Colony  0District 320 G  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 155055 Kamanpur  0District 320 G  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 155184 Karimnagar Chits  0District 320 G  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 155286 Karimnagar Bommakal Seva  0District 320 G  1  1  9 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 5 155487 Mancherial Route Laxminagar  6District 320 G  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 155600 Peddapally Ranganayaka  0District 320 G  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 155621 Vemulawada Rajanna  0District 320 G  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 156553 Mancherial Golden Jubilee  8District 320 G  7  7  30 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 8 156835 Mancherial Godavari  0District 320 G  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 62 171462 Karimnagar Smart City  16District 320 G  24  24  78 0  0  0 17  7  0  0

 16 171742 Gollapalli  0District 320 G  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 171922 Ramagundam Maguva Srikaram  16District 320 G  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 174668 Karimnagar Shyamala Srishakthi  15District 320 G  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 175336 Ailapur  0District 320 G  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 177962 Chennoor  0District 320 G  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 178070 Bellampalli Shreeshakthi  16District 320 G  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 179588 Godavarikhani  12District 320 G  11  11  24 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 15 180285 Jyothinagar Pragathi  8District 320 G  7  7  23 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 40 180364 Jaipur Power  0District 320 G  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 182045 Godavarikhani Vasavi  13District 320 G  10  10  25 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 1 183314 Karimnagar Sai Sree Mahila  19District 320 G  1  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0
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 16 186648 Godavarikhani Laxminagar  14District 320 G  15  15  30 0  0  0 9  6  0  0

 11 186966 Koutala Ravindranagar  9District 320 G  9  9  20 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 20 191593 MALLAPUR KANAKASOMESHWARA  0District 320 G  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,276  2,846 570
 87

 311  327  4  9  0265 62  3  1
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